                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Carver High School

Dr. Thyais Maxwell, Principal
TLMaxwell@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone: 336-727-2987
Student Services Office Phone: 336-727-2230


Student Service Staff

Michelle Hines, Director 		    10th -12th Grade     	Email: MYHINES@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 	 
Arneathia Brown, Counselor		    10th -12th Grade     	Email: ambrown2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Crystal Davidson, Counselor                10th -12th Grade      Email: cmdavidson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Jerrod Johnson, Counselor		    9th Grade Only        Email: jbjohnson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Torry Ellison, Graduation Coach 		                        Email: taellison@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Phyliss Chisholm, Administrative Assistant           		Email: pbchisholm@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 


The Greater Winston-Salem, Incorporated

Terri Cummings, VP 					            Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce			                        Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205					            336-728-9204
tcummings@winstonsalem.com	             		tlong@winstonsalem.com


Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 
						

Dr. Clinton Wilson
Lead Graduation Coach	
Phone: (336) 727-2756	
cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 	 


